Race Date 2019 Miles for Melanoma 5K

June 22, 2019 Overall Finish List 5K Run
Place e Total----------
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Zachary Janotha 1608 18 M 1 Open 18:48.9 18:49.6 6:04/M
2 Mike Pernai 1670 29 M 1 20-29 19:05.2 19:11.6 6:11/M
3 Kristin Gendron 1583 31 F 1 Open 20:20.6 20:23.3 6:35/M
4 Bryant Fitz 1570 32 F 1 30-39 21:36.9 21:40.6 6:59/M
5 Frank Savaglio 1688 32 M 1 30-39 22:11.7 22:33.3 7:16/M
6 Ryan Forberg 1572 31 M 2 30-39 23:14.2 23:36.4 7:37IM
7 Unknown Partic. 1761 1761 M 1 0-0 23:15.6 23:15.6 7:30/M
8 mack flubaker 1755 30 M 3 30-39 23:32.6 24:02.6 7:45/M
9 Sam Zeitlin 1737 26 M 2 20-29 23:35.0 23:44.5 7:39/M
10 Reed Brockstein 1522 18 M 1 14-19 23:42.5 23:57.4 7:44/M
11 Mark Pusinelli 1678 66 M 1 60-99 23:46.3 23:48.2 7:41M
12 Nicholas Van der Ploeg 1712 32 M 4 30-39 23:48.7 24:03.6 7:45/M
13 Felix Hekster 1592 12 M 1 1-13 23:53.6 23:53.6 7:42IM
14 Maika Eldredge 1567 10 M 2 1-13 23:55.4 23:55.9 7:43/IM
15 Liam McGarrity 1646 23 M 3 20-29 23:56.3 24:08.5 7:47IM
16 Michael Carbonara 1540 16 M 2 14-19 23:57.8 24:04.2 7:46/M
17 Rocco Marzullo 1641 15 M 3 14-19 23:57.9 24:04.1 7:46/M
18 John Eldredge 1566 55 M 1 50-59 24:06.0 24:07.1 7:47IM
19 cooper larson 1753 11 M 3 1-13 25:17.4 25:18.1 8:10/M
20 johnathan larson 1752 13 M 4 1-13 25:17.4 25:17.4 8:09/M
21 Max Weber 1724 31 M 5 30-39 25:20.9 25:23.3 8:11/M
22 Matthew Roma 1684 37 M 6 30-39 25:21.0 25:29.3 8:13/M
23 Jim Cummings 1555 28 M 4 20-29 26:03.2 26:42.6 8:37/M
24  Molly Evans 1569 30 F 2 30-39 26:12.4 26:26.1 8:32/M
25 Peter Malloy 1639 9 M 5 1-13 26:15.1 26:23.5 8:31/M
26 Dave Stasiak 1698 31 M 7 30-39 26:15.7 26:38.9 8:35/M
27 Shane Lubecker 1633 23 M 5 20-29 26:16.9 26:44.1 8:37/M
28 Alex From 1578 30 M 8 30-39 26:23.1 26:38.4 8:35/M
29 ethan Pitts 1744 16 M 4 14-19 26:28.0 26:33.9 8:34/M
30 Emily Wagner 1717 32 F 3 30-39 26:29.0 26:35.9 8:35/M
31 Philip Sanchez 1686 27 M 6 20-29 26:29.7 26:33.6 8:34/M
32 Jack Hurst 1600 13 M 6 1-13 26:34.6 26:35.3 8:35/M
33 Tom Frey 1576 31 M 9 30-39 26:39.7 27:04.1 8:44/M
34 Patrick Conway 1551 54 M 2 50-59 26:43.3 26:44.4 8:37/M
35 Matthew Shepard 1693 24 M 7 20-29 26:45.5 28:03.9 9:03/M
36 neil grupp 1743 36 M 10 30-39 26:51.7 26:57.9 8:42/M
37 Maxine Hurst 1601 12 F 1 1-13 26:52.0 26:52.7 8:40/M
38 Dominique Gilbert 1584 30 F 4 30-39 26:57.0 27:36.6 8:54/M
39 Sarah Meskill 1647 26 F 1 20-29 27:14.5 27:22.1 8:50/M
40 Kevin VanBuskirk 1713 31 M 11 30-39 27:21.0 27:55.1 9:00/M
41 Bethany Lynch 1635 24 F 2 20-29 27:21.7 27:55.4 9:00/M
42 Robert Tonge 1709 61 M 2 60-99 27:35.7 27:56.3 9:01/M
43 Andy Sredojevic 1696 60 M 3 60-99 27:43.8 27:48.4 8:58/M
44 Aislinn Bujewski 1525 49 F 1 40-49 27:46.0 28:05.6 9:04/M
45 scott larson 1754 47 M 1 40-49 27:54.5 27:55.6 9:00/M
46 Lesley Cepeda 1541 19 F 1 14-19 28:00.0 28:03.4 9:03/M
47 maura murphy 1749 21 F 3 20-29 28:04.3 28:40.2 9:15/M
48 Hannah Stone 1700 21 F 4 20-29 28:04.8 28:38.6 9:14/M
49 Jessica Jewell 1612 38 F 5 30-39 28:06.5 28:10.6 9:05/M
50 caroline o'grady 1751 21 F 5 20-29 28:08.6 28:43.9 9:16/M
51 molly murphy 1748 21 F 6 20-29 28:09.2 28:43.1 9:16/M
52 Conor Malloy 1636 38 M 12 30-39 28:24.0 28:33.5 9:13/M
53 Beckett Jackson 1603 32 M 13 30-39 28:29.8 29:09.7 9:24/M
54 Brendan Barry 1505 29 M 8 20-29 28:31.0 28:35.1 9:13/M
55 Marisa Carbonara 1539 14 F 2 14-19 28:33.5 28:38.4 9:14/M
56 Hannah Brockstein 1521 22 F 7 20-29 28:39.2 28:53.7 9:19/M
57 Abigail Seibel 1692 28 F 8 20-29 28:43.2 29:01.6 9:22/M
58 Jonathan Svigos 1702 28 M 9 20-29 28:43.5 29:01.9 9:22/M
59 Courtney Iverson 1602 28 F 9 20-29 28:45.0 29:14.6 9:26/M
60 Michele Fitz 1571 32 F 6 30-39 28:53.7 28:56.7 9:20/M
61 Mary Ann Weber 1723 59 F 1 50-59 28:58.6 29:00.6 9:21/M
62 Lauren Mora 1651 27 F 10 20-29 29:03.7 29:27.4 9:30/M
63 Tara Calkins 1537 21 F 11 20-29 29:13.2 29:48.6 9:37/M
64 Jessica Nall 1658 37 F 7 30-39 29:32.3 29:39.7 9:34/M
65 Julia Massucci 1643 10 F 2 1-13 29:33.1 29:33.1 9:32/M
66 Nick Massucci 1645 12 M 7 1-13 29:34.2 29:36.1 9:33/M
67 Caitlin Hanselmann 1587 29 F 12 20-29 29:39.7 30:02.8 9:41/M
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Alan Zhou

Monica Platt
Thomas Wrobel
April Venzon
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Bruce Brockstein
Jake Crabbs
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Juliet Palkko
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Patrick Kaulen
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Quinn Bujewski
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Max Wlezien
Emma Bujewski
Kara Scannell
Carolyn Jacob
Carolyn Lubecker
carolyn meyer
julien barbier

Trey Brightwell
Mike Bujewski
devin gray
Deirdre Kilgallon
Jennifer Spiekerman
Paul Chan

Natalie Pensabene
Amy Plunkett
Edward Dyer
Marlene Piemonte
Bettina Schaub
Kimberly Wasson
Nancy Moss
Maggie Kurpiel
Benny Marzullo
Danielle Brockstein
River Wokosin
Jonathan Cleveland
Linda Janotha
Dennis Cleveland
Christina Krol
morgan csajaghy
Nicole Bruno
Unknown Partic. 1750
Kathleen Dieker
katherine mckeam
Kevin Breen

Anne Frazier
Heather Siegel-Hickman
jennifer klonsley
Kathryn Lux
Carlee Jemison
Kevin Musiorski
Sarah Burdick
Jana Vyleta
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1634
1609
1657
1530
1715
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0-0
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
14-19
14-19
20-29
1-13
20-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
60-99
60-99
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
0-0
40-49
60-99
40-49
14-19
14-19
20-29
1-13
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
1-13
30-39
0-0
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
29:45.2 29:58.9
29:55.4 30:00.8
29:56.3 30:28.2
29:59.5 30:37.9
30:11.5 30:35.3
30:15.5 30:22.9
30:29.3 30:45.2
30:41.8 30:54.7
30:44.1 31:01.9
30:45.0 31:22.2
31:00.6 31:11.8
31:01.6 31:12.3
31:02.8 32:51.9
31:03.2 31:35.8
31:14.5 31:53.2
31:15.2 33:00.4
31:15.4 31:54.1
31:16.5 31:44.9
31:27.5 31:40.4
31:28.3 31:425
31:52.2 32:26.4
31:55.5 32:00.4
31:56.0 32:27.9
31:57.0 32:22.9
31:58.5 32:23.7
32:19.0 32:36.1
32:21.2 32:43.4
32:28.3 32:37.8
32:31.2 32:59.3
32:38.2 33:04.3
33:12.7 33:28.2
33:15.8 33:31.4
33:20.9 33:38.6
33:22.8 33:44.1
33:23.2 33:23.2
33:29.8 33:40.2
33:31.7 33:40.6
33:32.7 33:32.7
34:03.6 34:31.2
34:08.1 35:16.6
34:18.5 34:39.8
34:29.6 34:42.3
34:30.4 34:38.6
35:03.9 35:35.6
35:04.3 35:34.7
35:11.8 36:02.2
35:12.5 35:17.9
35:37.4 35:53.3
35:45.5 35:45.7
35:47.2 36:10.4
35:48.5 35:50.4
35:48.5 36:12.3
35:49.3 36:09.9
35:49.6 36:21.3
35:51.3 36:09.9
35:51.5 36:31.6
35:52.2 36:33.9
35:53.5 36:22.4
35:53.8 36:33.1
36:13.2 36:26.2
36:51.1 37:00.4
36:59.6 37:10.9
37:13.2 37:32.7
37:31.9 37:55.4
37:42.5 38:45.4
37:43.4 38:47.2
37:44.0 37:58.4

9:40/M

9:41/M

9:50/M

9:53/M

9:52/M

9:48/M

9:55/M

9:58/M
10:00/M
10:07/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:36/M
10:11/M
10:17/M
10:39/M
10:17/M
10:14/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:28/M
10:19/M
10:28/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:31/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
10:46/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:49/M
11:08/M
11:23/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:10/M
11:29/M
11:28/M
11:37/M
11:23/M
11:35/M
11:32/M
11:40/M
11:34/M
11:41/M
11:40/M
11:44/M
11:40/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
11:44/M
11:47/M
11:45/M
11:56/M
11:59/M
12:06/M
12:14/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:15/M
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Kathyrn Leonelli
Larry Adams
Natasha Panjwani
Cindy Pezze

Mike Wokosin
Dana Stasiak

Sara Niles

Amy Forsberg
Kelsey Forsberg
Cara Bonick

Bob Meyer

Nicole Kmiotek
Karen Wilezien
Amy Cianciarulo
Lily Cianciarulo
Kerry Tonge

Annie Frye
Jennifer Garcia
April Garcia

annie lee

Mary Calkins
Hortencia Ramos
Jackie Clark
Natalie Brightwell
Caitlin O'Malley
Jeffrey Bober
Jennie Dillman
Josh Dillman

Nina Orlowski
Bethany Orlowski
Michelle Ovando
Elizabeth Malloy
Tja Chiapelli
LOUIS WIERENGA
Olesya Malloy
Hannah Fusselman
Daniel Sas

Warren Jervis

Liz Dombrowski
David Schwartz
Vincent Strom
Carmen Murillo
Maylen Dunagan
Michael Esperanza
Ana Henriquez
Rita Khoury
Alexandria Muscolino
caroline thomps
JAMES THOMPSON
ANGIE WIERMAN
Sara Thompson
Katrina Polansky
Gavin Thompson
Joanna Hanselmann
Jessica Stingley
Theresa Calkins
David Danaher
Katherine Danaher
Kaitlin Brown

Tom Meyer

Henry Barsch
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1627
1501
1667
1671
1731
1697
1659
1573
1574
1511
1648
1620
1729
1545
1546
1708
1579
1582
1581
1626
1533
1680
1547
1517
1661
1510
1560
1561
1663
1662
1664
1637
1543
1727
1638
1580
1687
1610
1562
1691
1701
1655
1564
1568
1596
1618
1656
1703
1706
1728
1707
1677
1704
1588
1699
1538
1556
1557
1523
1649
1508
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31
30
31
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35
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26
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37

9
63
34
33
33

0
56
37
31
32
32
29
35
38
25
29
44
11
36
39
35
19
18

1
26
72
28
42
12
34
30
50
26
13
52
31
13
31
16
59
41
29
34
33
29
27
17
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23
4
24
5
7
19
20
21
25
22
5
26
4
23
5
5
24
25
26
2
6
27
28
29
30
14
31
26
27
28
10
6
32
27
33
4
8
9
29
6
15
11
7
28
34
7
30
8
8
35
9
36
9
8
12
31
29
37
32
16
10

20-29
60-99
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
60-99
20-29
60-99
30-39
1-13
60-99
30-39
30-39
30-39
0-0
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
1-13
30-39
30-39
30-39
14-19
14-19
1-13
20-29
60-99
20-29
40-49
1-13
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
1-13
50-59
30-39
1-13
30-39
14-19
50-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
14-19

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
37:49.2 38:17.1
37:53.7 38:39.9
38:18.4 38:29.7
38:34.0 41:06.9
39:28.7 39:31.9
39:47.1 40:09.4
40:15.7 40:42.6
40:16.4 40:42.9
40:17.3 40:41.8
40:29.5 41:31.2
42:01.9 42:18.3
42:09.4 42:52.9
42:09.4 42:32.1
43:36.0 44:09.7
43:40.9 44:10.6
43:52.5 44:19.7
43:53.9 44:12.3
43:54.6 44:15.8
43:55.3 44:14.9
47:05.1 47:25.7
47:19.5 47:19.5
48:03.0 48:07.4
52:31.6 53:16.5
52:50.0 53:11.4
52:52.7 53:12.9
55:18.0 55:54.9
55:53.2 57:01.1
55:54.5 57:03.7
56:27.1 57:17.6
56:31.0 57:19.3
57:12.7 58:39.4
57:15.3 58:05.2
57:21.5 57:21.5
57:22.8 57:22.8
57:38.5 58:31.1
57:39.6 58:36.1
57:41.3 58:36.7
57:44.7 58:39.9
59:05.3  1:00:29.9
59:30.0 59:30.0
1:00:00.6  1:01:52.7
1:01:20.0 1.03:28.4
1:01:41.4 1:01:46.2
1:01:45.1  1:01:48.5
1:02:29.7 1.03:37.1
1:02:32.5 1:03:37.5
1:02:33.2  1:03:37.9
1:02:54.6  1:04:51.4
1:03:25.3  1:04:42.2
1:03:35.8 1.05:22.4
1:03:36.0 1:04:51.3
1:03:36.0  1:05:22.2
1:03:41.2 1:04:58.8
1:03:45.2 1:04:11.8
1:03:45.2  1:05:17.9
1:05:01.5 1:06:58.8
1:12:29.4  1:14:55.9
1:12:31.4  1:14:57.7
1:14:06.8 1:14:06.8
1:17:13.5 1:17:135
1:20:31.1  1:20:31.1

12:21/M
12:28/M
12:25/M
13:15/M
12:45/M
12:57/M
13:08/M
13:08/M
13:07/M
13:24/M
13:39/M
13:50/M
13:43/M
14:15/M
14:15/M
14:18/M
14:15/M
14:16/M
14:16/M
15:18/M
15:16/M
15:31/M
17:11/M
17:09/M
17:10/M
18:02/M
18:24/M
18:24/M
18:29/M
18:29/M
18:55/M
18:44/M
18:30/M
18:30/M
18:53/M
18:54/M
18:54/M
18:55/M
19:31/M
19:12/M
19:57/M
20:28/M
19:55/M
19:56/M
20:31/M
20:31/M
20:31/M
20:55/M
20:52/M
21:05/M
20:55/M
21:05/M
20:57/M
20:42/M
21:04/M
21:36/M
24:10/M
24:11/M
23:54/M
24:55/M
25:58/M
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